

20-002 Residential Street Replacement Program Pricing Sheet															
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	New World		Cam-Crete		Saz		HQS		Urban Infraconstruction LLC		Kendo	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
1	8000	Sq. Yd.	Remove and replace 6" concrete	\$ 77.90	\$ 623,200.00	\$ 78.75	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 85.80	\$ 686,400.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 856,000.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 584,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 680,000.00
2	1000	Sq. Yd.	Remove and replace 6" concrete (Class "HES")	\$ 86.30	\$ 86,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 93,500.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 135,000.00
3	1000	Sq. Yd.	Remove and replace 8" concrete	\$ 92.04	\$ 92,040.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 98.45	\$ 98,450.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00
4	1000	Sq. Yd.	Remove and replace 8" concrete (Class "HES")	\$ 100.10	\$ 100,100.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 100.10	\$ 100,100.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140,000.00
5	1000	Cu. Yd.	Installation of flex base material	\$ 154.06	\$ 154,060.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 52,000.00
6	5000	L.F.	Installation of 6" integral curb in conjunction with pavement repairs	\$ 8.40	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 65,000.00
7	5000	Sq. Yd.	Remove and replace 4" sidewalks	\$ 91.10	\$ 455,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 325,000.00
8	500	Sq. Ft.	Installation of retaining wall and stone veneer for walk / wall combination	\$ 64.20	\$ 32,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 64.80	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 45,000.00
9	30	Each	Remove and replace barrier free ramps	\$ 2,471.30	\$ 74,139.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
10	100	Sq. Yd.	Remove and replace brick median pavers	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
11	150	L.F.	Remove and replace 18" curb and gutter	\$ 56.40	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00
12	150	L.F.	Remove and replace 24" curb and gutter	\$ 59.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	150	L.F.	Remove and replace 30" curb and gutter	\$ 61.30	\$ 9,195.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,250.00
14	1	Each	Remove and replace 8' curb line inlet	\$ 4,088.10	\$ 4,088.10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	1	Each	Remove and replace 8' curb line inlet top	\$ 1,988.50	\$ 1,988.50	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	1	Each	Remove and replace 10' curb line inlet	\$ 4,361.00	\$ 4,361.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
17	1	Each	Remove and replace 10' curb line inlet top	\$ 2,006.50	\$ 2,006.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
18	5	Each	Vertical adjustment of manholes to grade	\$ 611.70	\$ 3,058.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	40	Each	Vertical adjustment of water valve stacks, meter cans, sewer cleanouts or irrigation control boxes to grade	\$ 478.00	\$ 19,120.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
20	5	Each	Rebuild brick mailboxes due to relocation or grade adjustments	\$ 1,949.00	\$ 9,745.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	200	Cu. Yd.	Replacement of topsoil fill material	\$ 105.40	\$ 21,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
22	1000	Sq. Yd.	Replacement of common Bermuda sod	\$ 17.20	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00
23	1000	Sq. Yd.	Replacement of Raleigh St. Augustine sod	\$ 17.20	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00
Total for all items				\$	1,793,791.60	\$	1,552,000.00	\$	1,498,150.00	\$	2,140,500.00	\$	1,478,550.00	\$	1,744,000.00